
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

141008 3BC-PVE1313 AANDC Clearance Required-OMLE
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Oct 8, 2014 at 11:03 AM
To: "Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>
Cc: Sonia Aredes <sonia.aredes@nwb-oen.ca>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Murray Ball 
(murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca)" <murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning, the applicant provided the attached information advising that they did not go on site due to lack of 
funding.  Will AANDC require anything further before issuing clearance to close/cancel this file?
Regards, 

140428 3BC-PVE1313 Cancellation Application-No Activities Performed-ILAE.pdf
146K 
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